We take great pleasure in inviting you to be an integral part of Omega Healthcare
Management Services Private Limited.

We are pleased to make you an offer of employment as SENIOR EXECUTIVE - AR full time and your
place of posting will be Chennai-I with an Annual CTC Compensation of Rs. 4,93,462.00 (Four Lakhs
Ninety Three Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Two Rupees Only). Your date of joining will be on or before 
08-Apr-2024, beyond which this offer stands revoked. 

We are an international organization with people capabilities across India, Philippines, and the USA. You
will discover with us ‘passion, energy and commitment’ to be the best in class and take pride in doing